Da||y Structure F|re Fire Incidents

Fire Loss Details

Incident
Number...

25015618

25015619

25015627

25015641

25015670

25015785

25015817

Incident
Type

Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire

Station...

Fire Station
03

Fire Station
07

Fire Station
25

Fire Station
07

Fire Station
07

Fire Station
14

Fire Station
07

Days in
Incident
Date

2/16/25

2/16/25

2/16/25

2/16/25

2/16/25

2/16/25

2/16/25

Oklahoma City Fire Department

Location

Street

Number

or Mile

Post

6925

221

2528

444

332

1925

5001

Location
Street
Prefix

Northwest

Southwest

Southwest

Southeast

Southeast

North

N\A

Location
Street or
Highway
Name

133RD

22ND

103RD

45TH

17TH

MACARTHUR

BROOKDALE

Location
Street

Type

Terrace

Street

Street

Street

Street

Boulevard

Drive

Estimated
Property
Value

$228,000

$91,500

$170,767

$79,500

$67,500

$497,400

$100,000

Estimated
Property
Loss

$22,800

$36,600

$1,500

$19,875

$67,500

$0

$100,000

Estimated
Content
Value

$2,280

$40,000

$83,000

$40,000

$5,000

$0

$20,000

Estimated
Content
Loss

$2,280

$16,000

$300

$10,000

$5,000

$0

$20,000



