Oklahoma City Fire Department

Fire Loss Details

Incident Number	Incident Type	Station	Days in Incident Date	Location Street Number or Mile Post	Location Street Prefix	Location Street or Highway Name	Location Street Type	Estimated Property Value	Estimated Property Loss	Estimated Content Value	Estimated Content Loss
25015618	Building fire	Fire Station 03	2/16/25	6925	Northwest	133RD	Terrace	\$228,000	\$22,800	\$2,280	\$2,280
25015619	Building fire	Fire Station 07	2/16/25	221	Southwest	22ND	Street	\$91,500	\$36,600	\$40,000	\$16,000
25015627	Building fire	Fire Station 25	2/16/25	2528	Southwest	103RD	Street	\$170,767	\$1,500	\$83,000	\$300
25015641	Building fire	Fire Station 07	2/16/25	444	Southeast	45TH	Street	\$79,500	\$19,875	\$40,000	\$10,000
25015670	Building fire	Fire Station 07	2/16/25	332	Southeast	17TH	Street	\$67,500	\$67,500	\$5,000	\$5,000
25015785	Building fire	Fire Station 14	2/16/25	1925	North	MACARTHUR	Boulevard	\$497,400	\$0	\$0	\$0
25015817	Building fire	Fire Station 07	2/16/25	5001	N\A	BROOKDALE	Drive	\$100,000	\$100,000	\$20,000	\$20,000

